MDT 2015+ Hilux 6x4 Parts List

CATEGORY PART No MANUFACTURER PART No DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER Q1Y
M13500-LH - ROCKER ARM ASSY - LH MDT 1
M13500-RH - ROCKER ARM ASSY - RH MDT 1
M13501 - ROCKER ARM STUB MDT 2
M13517 - ROCKER ARM HUB COVER PLATE MDT 2
e s M13520 SMF7050 SMF 7050 50 DIA BORE FLANGED BUSH ($59.87 PURCH) MDT 4
MDT-P-0405 42427-60021K REAR HUB /LOCK WASHER MDT 2
M13521 TC12650 ROCKER ARM SEAL - CBC TC12650 MDT 2
- SHCM8X20-1.25210.9 M8x20 SHCS Z/P MDT 6
M30501 BHHM12X50-1.75210.9 M12x50 HEX HD BOLT Z/P MDT 12
- WSPM12Z M12 SPRING WASHER Z/P MDT 12
M13585 - REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - LH MDT 1
M13590 - REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - RH MDT 1
- 48047-60090 OEM REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - LH MDT 1
- 48046-60100 OEM REAR SPRING FISH PLATE ASSY - RH MDT 1
M13550 - SPRING SHACKLE ASSEMBLY MDT 4
M13560 - SPACER MDT 4
M13351 - SHACKLE PLATE INNER MDT 4
M30510 BHHM16X120-2.0210.9 M16 X 120 BOLT MDT 4
S M30512 NNYM16-2.00Z M16 NYLOC NUT MDT 4
MDT-2089-2Z - LEAF PACK MDT 6X6-6X4 MDT 4
M13573 90119-12088 SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING BOLT W/ WASHER MDT 8
M13571 90948-03011 SHOCK ABSORBER WASHER INNER MDT 8
FRONT COILOVER ASSY — TTCSA-008HD (TTCS-
) TTCSA-008HD 2304T/KTFR-101HT + TGSKUN126F) MDT !
- TGS12492 REAR SHOCK - TGS12492 MDT 4
- 90385-18009P BUSH - TERRAIN TAMER 90385-18009P MDT 24
- TPK010 SHACKLE PIN - TERRAIN TAMER TPK010 MDT 4
M13584 MUB1369 U-BOLT LONG - TERRAIN TAMER MUB1369 MDT 8
M30100 - LOWER BUMP STOP ASSY MDT 2
M30111 - BUMP STOP UPPER - INNER PLATE MDT 4
M30112 - BUMP STOP UPPER - OUTER PLATE MDT 4
Bump Stop M30106 4350 BUMP STOP INNER - PEDDERS 4350 MDT 4
MDT-P-0397 SPFO601K SHORTENED BUMP STOP - SPF0601K MDT 4
- SHCM8X35-1.25710.8 M8x35 SHCS Z/P MDT 8
- NNYM8-1.252 M8 NYLOC NUT Z/P MDT 8
Middle Differential MDT0064-A04 - MID DIFF ASSY - REWORK MDT 1
MDT0064-A05 - REAR DIFF ASSY - LAZY MDT 1
MDT0064-A05-005 - HUB CAP - HILUX 6X4 REAR MDT 2
MDT0086-A00-001 - KINETIC HUB - (HILUX 6x6) MDT 2
- 24548 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6X4 LAZY LH MDT 1
- 24549 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6X4 LAZY RH MDT 1
M13141 90116-10201 AXLE HUB STUD MDT 12
M13154 90201-10075 FLAT WASHER AXLE REAR STUD MDT 12
M13155 90170-10039 AXLE STUD NUT MDT 12
MDT-P-0415 90947-02G97 HOSE DIFF TO CHASSIS MDT 2
MDT-P-0341 42431-0K120TT BRAKE DRUM REAR MDT 2
MDT-P-0342 47043-0K130 PLATE SUB-ASSY - BRAKE RR RH MDT 1
MDT-P-0343 47044-0K130 PLATE SUB-ASSY - BRAKE RR LH MDT 1
Lazy Axle MDT-P-0344 47643-0K050 LEVER AUTOMATIC ADJUST - RR RH MDT 1
MDT-P-0346 47644-0K050 LEVER AUTOMATIC ADJUST - RR LH MDT 1
- 90310-T0008 SEAL AXLE SHAFT INNER REAR MDT 2
- 90301-T0043 O RING REAR WHEEL BEARING MDT 2
MDT-P-0345 04949-0K130 PLUG KIT - DRUM RR MDT 2
MDT-P-0347 04942-0K130 SPRING KIT - DRUM RR MDT 1
MDT-P-0348 04943-0K030 STRUTKIT - DRUM RR MDT 1
MDT-P-0349 04495-0K020TT SHOE KIT - DRUM RR MDT 1
MDT-P-0350 47550-09070 CYLINDER - BRAKE RR MDT 2
- WBK3 WHEEL BEARING KIT MDT 2
- 90942-02049 WHEEL STUD REAR MDT 12
- 9094201082 WHEEL NUT HILUX MDT 12
MDT-P-0405 42427-60021K REAR HUB / LOCK WASHER MDT 2
Tail Shaft MDT0064-A20 - T/SHAFT REWORK - HILUX 6x4 MDT 1
- 24550 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6x6 CHASSIS TO MID DIFF - 1 MDT 1
- 24551 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6x6 CHASSIS TO MID DIFF - 2 MDT 1
- 24552 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6x6 CHASSIS TO REAR DIFF - 1 MDT 1
- 24553 BRAKE LINE - HILUX 6x6 CHASSIS TO REAR DIFF - 2 MDT 1
M14411 90468-08035 HOSE CLIP MDT 4
Chassis Brake Lines MDT-P-308 M702-10 METRIC TEE PIECE MDT 2
- SHHMBX30-1.00210.9 M6 X 30 HEX SCREW Z/P MDT 24
- NNYM6-1.00Z M6 NYLOC NUT /P MDT 2
- WFLM6X15Z M6 x 15 FW - Z/P MDT 26
- WSPM6Z M6 SPRING WASHER Z/P MDT 20
- 5421015 DIA 10 x 15W P-CLAMP MDT 26
I 27346 FUEL HOSE - 3/8" - 400mm LG - (VEHICLE PICKUP) - 250f MDT 1%
- 27071 FUEL HOSE - 7/16" - 400mm LG - (VEHICLE RETURN) - 25 MDT 1%
MDT0086-A00-010 - H-BRAKE RH - HILUX 6WHEEL MDT 1
Misc MDT0086-A00-011 - H-BRAKE LH - HILUX BWHEEL MDT 1
M30543 - MTG BRKT - BRAKE HOSE MDT 2
— MDT-P-315 7903270318-01 HILUX NUMBER PLATE EXT 1200 MDT 1
MDT-P-314 7902270318-01 HILUX TAIL LIGHT EXT 1200 MDT 2
MDT0064-A18-001 - EXHAUST END MDT 1
MDT0064-A18-002 - EXHAUST MAIN MDT 1
Exhaust MDT0064-A18-006 - EXHAUST FLANGE 61 DIA MDT 1
MDT0064-A18-003 - EXHAUST FLANGE MDT 1
M14150 17567-61030 EXHAUST RUBBER MOUNT WITH NUTS MDT 1
Indicators - 77ACMB-TOYOTA CAT 6 IND. CLEAR INCL LC70 PLUG P/N 77ACMB MDT 2
Tyre/Axle Sticker STCKR-HILUX6WH - STCKR - TYRE/AXLE - HILUX 6WH MDT 1




